10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 AWPR EVENTS
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 16, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

1242 W 134TH ST.
GARDENA, CA. 90247

EVENT DATE: MAY 16TH, 2025

T

Description Qtty Price
General
Celine Sofa, Black 1 $400.00
% Cleo Side Table, Gold W. Shaded Glass 1 $75.00
Black Carpet, 36ft x 5ft 1 $360.00
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (23ft x 10ft 1 $230.00
Height)
FOR STAGE
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (10ft x 10ft height) 2 $100.00
FOR STAGE
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $100.00
Installation Fee (Additional rentals) 1 $350.00
Credit Card Fee 1 $17.29
Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

PDF Generated on 05/16/2025 @ 12:45 PM PST

Create Event Design ORDER #006421

Total

$400.00

$75.00

$360.00

$230.00

$200.00

$100.00
$350.00

$17.29

$1,265.00

$467.29

$117.66
($126.50)
$1,723.45
($511.49)
$1,211.96

Tof1



