## **ORDER #006421**



## **AWPR EVENTS**

PO: Shipping Address: 1242 W 134TH ST. GARDENA, CA. 90247

EVENT DATE: MAY 16TH, 2025

Order Date: May 16, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Celine Sofa, Black	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
$\overline{\mathbb{X}}$	Cleo Side Table, Gold W. Shaded Glass	1	\$75.00	T	\$75.00
	Black Carpet , 36ft x 5ft	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (23ft x 10ft Height) FOR STAGE	1	\$230.00	Т	\$230.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (10ft x 10ft height) FOR STAGE	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Installation Fee (Additional rentals)	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$17.29		\$17.29
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$1,265.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$467.29
			Taxes:		\$117.66
			Discou		(\$126.50)
			Total: Payments:		\$1,723.45
			Payme Balaı		(\$511.49) \$1.211.06
			Dalai	iice.	\$1,211.96